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For SaleUsed Cars For Sale Used Cars

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
v -

Presents Cars of Distinction -

1946 Lincoln Cluh Coiihe
Light blue. Radio, heater and

1946 Chevrolet 4-Do- or Sedan

KEW VACANT KISKia
KO CORNERS CUT

X Urge bedrwHtis. grand living room
Ml dinette with large wliidowi. Very
well eoiupped kitchen, automatic oil
beat. Attacked garage. $7a. Term. C.
X. lun probably. No. 221.

1 bdrm. ears re house. 619 acre;
finished irride. $175 d. balance $25
per mon. Total price 83259. No. t.

3 bdrm. 9 rooms, double plumbing.
Unusually pleasant, ' very modern,
country borne. Full basement, oil fur-
nace. Farr.iK - fruit, aula 6c berries.
Barn, chix mum. i acres in hay. 3 in
timber. Year around creek. No. 308.

2 bdrm. unfinished bowse. Material
to finish inside 4c on premises. Wired.
$2750. So. 11.

Neat 4 rm modern house , on $
acres. WeU located. 4t, acres clear Jc

STTffWTTrlN TO
with k.th- - Mru with

Radio, heater and sport light.

1946 Plymouth 4-Do- or Sedan
Maroon. A one --owner that

1946 Ford Super Deluxe
Really thla is a beauty.

1942 Buiek Super Sedanette
Has all the extras. See this

1942 Buick Super 4 Doorehk-ke-e houses a email barn. Very near school. 6s acres. Hard surfaced
Toad. I A young Wales. - Acre boysenberrtes. Family orchard. Money
can be made here. Only $4860. $2950 On No. 268

nrw at thi vat TTTr. ,

27 Acres. room plastered house;
strawberries, vete. rnuoero. luoens. enemas , -- r
Boad on two side eg land. School bus by door. Grade school ,s mile, inv

lements At stock may be purchased. $10300. Ask for No. $44.
, CQUTPMXNT AND CHOPS GO
40 Acres. All in cultivation crops go with sale. 4i A. in orchard, ber

Jet black. Fully equipped. Has new motor. Thla one can't be duplicated.
1941 BUICK SEDANETTE

Special model. Radio, heater and good tires. A real value.
1941 PONTIAC SEDANETTE

This car in clean and priced to sell.
1941 PACKARD M0 CONVERTIBLE lOUPI

Maroon, radio, heater, sport lights, white aide wall tires. A ee
with real distinct ten. . . .

MANY OTHER FINE CARS TO CHOOSE FROM

ELSNER MOTOR CO.

ries lc garden. Acreage ia vetch, oats barley. 7 rm bouse in good condi-
tion with batn. city wetev. eiec. eic. 14 stan. bam. 2 story chix house, 1 cow.
2i chix. new McCortrricfc-Deerin- g Model H Tractor, disc, plow, drill, cultivator.
dozer blade, loader-6- c other tractor equip, included. ro. tu. j

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 South. High

Eve. aV Sun. Ph. 352 N. High
GRABENHORST SPECIALS

FREE LUBRICATION
During the month of MAY

We want you to know our "Lube Man

ED LYLE

Regular 1.50 Job

TEAGUE MOTOR COMPANY

APPROX. t ACRE SUBURBAN
Building lot located East near Penn- -

Corners. SI OS Uu XI S per mo.
Price $4S

37S S. 17th STRUT
. Only 1566 5 rms. newly decorated,
snaey built-i- ns kitchen, nice yard.
cloe to bus. Oil circ. and 18 gal tank
go with bouse. Elec. woter neater, wir-
ed for range. SEC THIS TODAY.

Busrxrss property
2 bdrm. home located East m No. 2

Bus. Bone. Lot 50 x 245 ft. Home could
be converted into apt, or duplex. Price
$8930.

S. SALEM
Good 2 bdrm. home, basement, auto-o-il

heat, hdwd. floors, fireplace, dele,
plumbing, nice yard. SEE THIS HOME.
Price fllJ.SPACIOUS COUNTRY HOME

Dutch Colonial 4 bdrms. dole. plbg..
y spacious rms- - thru-ou- t, auto-o- il heat,

rumpus rm. tobasemcnt. dole, garage,
outside fireplace, beautiful grounds.
Close to school bus.

FAXRMOUNT PARK
Good 2 bdrm. home, corner lot. base- -.

snent. auto-o- il beat, home redecorated
thru-ou- t. Price $16,508.

4 BEDROOMS
This Is a real family borne. Well lo-

cated East with fireplace, elec. h.w.
beater, auto-sawdu- st beat. dole-- , garage.
Immediate possession. Price $10,500.

GRABENHORST BROS- - REALTORS
IM lu LTBEHTY STTtEET

Phone 4U1 Evenings 7772. 2
for Frompt. coaneous service,

SALEM REALTY COMPANY

tAl the refinements of a wonderful ear.

v

will please you. '

outstanding car.

Sedan

Salem, Oregon

LIBERTY
Phone 7001 - T541

Sell now to get

Today's Top Price
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

come $356 per month, low overhead.
$17,000.

Solid brick Apt, house. 16 units. 14
furnished, newly decorated inside St
out, garages, income $800 per month.
$40,000 loan available at 4',. Purchase
price $67,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Coral. St. Phone 8389

FOR SALE or Lease: General repair
shop and filling station In busy farm-
ing district. Priced to seU or will
lease to responsible party. Also good
hmio Sm Sam Rnherts. Hone well.

KMA"- - Show on S 12th St. 20 by 22
vstsa. w a. g T iia tl fyasAOiapC. V oj liv. srii. iqnv

.r-- f -.. WKv TYttV
AV gag V4 tniu in4nnivii.high cost? I have 1 Mills No. 30. 2',

v.! MmMnalliMi f I m9T inrf hsrd- -

berry and pineapple fruit to run the
season, ice cream cartons. miuustool tope, stove, juicer. Opportunity
to get in business at the low cost of
$1800.00. At my home at 1441 Liberty
at., tt. a. Aipany, S"e .

A. unifcv rMir 9 hftrml .arh. Livintf
rm. dinette Be xitcnen. nwa urs. ure--

11 MmMit hemt nil nine fur'
n ace. 'This is the best deal in town. Call
OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.

5 A. 12 MI. from Salem. $ rm. hse..
lights, water piped to bldgi.. bam.
poultry nse.. garden tractor, eiec. re-fri-

circulating heater, washing ma-
chine, range at all household goods.
$6300.

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage St. Phone 8723

TWO ACRES NORTH"
NEW MODERN 3 rm. home, excellent

construction, very nice finish work,
hwd. floors, cove ceilings, land all in
strawberries, boysenberrtes. and gar-
den. Well located on pavement and bus
at door. $3500 down or should go lx

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

2365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253; Eves. 7057
7 ACRES

Near Salem on paved road. Jarre L.
R two nice B R, kitchen and dining
room, full bsmt, furnace, also one nice
room finished In bsmt.. 1 single ga-
rage and one new dbl. garage and work
shop, good chicken house, good barn.
This home hi completely furnished and
very nice. indd. elect, range and re-
frigerator, all furniture ia only 7 mo.
old. Asm two good cows, one calf. 2
pigs and 75 chickens. All for $12,500.
This i another good one.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

2365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057
. It ACRES

Joins Lake Labish. 5 room modem
house, good small barn. 2 acres of
beaver dam. 3 cows- - and some machin
ery. All for $9000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Phone 325S
20 ACRES BERRIES

wllrA wtaaTar K an S s

I acre boyKntwrrltra, tint year crop;
rif S raragi RtrfewHswrriaeta- - fftnrl a arrM

- ' - - nlttntatae--l tVilsi flfwrnf navw
rmcx.KMr artci cyuiptTHmi wm a uu a

reaiiX nice.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Phone 3235
20 ACRE BERRY FARM near Che--

mawa, 6 rm. modern home, 9 acres of
1st year berries, tractor and all equip
ment goes. siB.ouo.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
"REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Phone 3255
27 ACRES $5500

Beautiful setting and good log home
modern with bath, large work shop. 2
small chicken houses, sheep barn, new
elct. water system, year-roun- d creek
witn good nsning. a acres or creex
bottom in cult. Don t wait on tnis one,

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3385 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253: Eves. 7057
46 ACRE DAIRY FARM

NEAR PRATUM. Willamette and
Chehalis soil, good 6 room plastered
home with bsmt, barn with 20 stan-
chions. 2 good chicken houses, variety
of fruit, berries, and nuts. The ten
cherry trees more than pay the taxes.
Total price $14,000. This Is the best
larm ouy we nave naa tnia year.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves.
SWEGLE DISTRICT

$5750. 4 A with good 2-- home
East. Close to school Ac bus. Chicken
house. Good well. Elect pump. Immed
iate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with -

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves.
'

$6750. , A and clean 2-- hoane
close in East. Completely furnished.
Venetian bunds. Elect cooking. Close to
bus. Good well, elect pump. Immediate
possession.

UU Stanley jsrown win,
State Finance C04

Realtors
152 g. High St Ph. 4121; Eves.

NICE 2 ACRE tract, 2 bdrm cottage.
dr well, close to sch, pvd rd, close te
city limits East. Nice young orchard.
Hard te beat this for $5500. Call ED
LUKIN REAL.

Huff Real Estate Co
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
"2i ACR Excellent home site.

Frontage on highway. Bus service
every hour. well, l acre- - youngoer-rie- a.

Mrs. A. D. Clark. Rt 9. Box 527,
serosa road from Libertv school.

BY OWNER : $ A. North. 2 A. tn
stiawtxiiisi. baL la oats 4t garden.
Ph. 23532,

3 A 2 ml. out, 2 B. R. hse. Ina.
sea m. urn l.

Suburban

Suburban Specials
4 ACRES N. E. New t B. R. mod

home. All cult. Good for subdivision
$5750. Terms.

saaoo $1500 DOWN. Income property,
No. 2 bedroom home, neat and clean,
for owner, plus garage house renting
lor sn per montn.

l AHK LeVaiT 2 B. R, double cc
structed house. Double garage, hdwd
floors, covered linoleum, wtred for
range. Venetian blinds, lovely yard. 27
filbert trees, strawoemee. awjao. univ
$iasa down. Bus line, eioae te school.

M AtKIS, a ceoro.ni oams, wawu.
firs . neat r clean. $4456.

11 acrea. Mil neafir new Baed.
home. On bus Una. close to schooL
$0950, $3500 down.

Citv sroaertv. N. 4 R. mod. home,
large wash, house, lot $0x150. $4000.
$1850 down. See this.

Bring us your listings. Well sell
taem.

Special
17 acre farm, 2 bedroom mod. home

nmi.4 Cnmm tit Salem. 14S
Urge filbert trees. 2 acre boysenber-lie- s,

1 acre orchard, oats 6c vetch. 1

pasture. 4 chicken houses, 200 hens, 2
good COWS. 1 norse, toots anu macron
ry. 2 large oroooers. fioov. lerms

SEE
- HESS NELSON

WITH

William E. Moses
3311i SUto St. Phone 4993

Resort Property
MYRTON MOORE REAL ESTATE

IN HEART OF OCEANLAKX
BUSINESS BLDG. with two renUls:

suitable for cafe and tavern or retail
kuiiiwM. A vmi oroMtable tavest--
snent. $3000 will handle. Leases can be
arranged as tenants waiting.

Iff TTHTTTe WAITS nrVIM VI "CUT

home. 370 ft, on highway 101 with 8
acres, fienty room ior expansion. a
Ideal sotting for this picturesque court
Total price iMipw. lerme.

mi THOUSAND WILL BUT TOO
Two modern homes at Nelacott near

beach with ocean view. One 3 bdrm,
and the other 1 bdrm. Live In one and
let the other make your living. The
two bring in sao during me winter,
Total price gaooo, terms.

LEADING COAST RESTAURANT
Last-year- 's gross $37,000, net income

tax paid $12,000. Located in center of
Oceanlake. Bldg., land, equipment and
additional rentals included. Total price
$21,500, terms.

RETAIL BUSINESS it HOUSE
New and used furniture At antique

shop. A going concern making good
money. On highway 101 in leading
coast town, good frontage, adjoining
2 bdrm. home. Total price including
stock, $12,000. Terms.

MYRTON MOORE
REAL ESTATE
Theatre Bldg.

Oceanlake, Oregon

. Exchange Real Estate
HAVE A DUPLEX close In. $90 In-

come, will exchange for small house
and money diif.

LUSE REALTY CO.
Oregon Bldg., Phone 7932

a CORNER LOTS. 100 ft. frontage.
back to alley, older house, other bldgs
income-$15- per mo., good interest on
$10,000 investment, terms, fine for bus
iness location. Close in nortn. Busy
street, "Hurry"
C. 3. JACKSON. 241 State St.. Salem

For Sale Farms
ONE Of the best 80 acres ia the

Willamette valley at $200 per acre.
Close in. northeast. Year around creek.
No bldgs. - v . .

Goodwin & McMillin r
Realtors. 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 87 IS or 01721
FARM VALUES

30 ACRES. All cultivated. 20 acres, roll
bearing fruit and nut trees, l A.
strawberries. S rm. unfinished but
livable home. Deep cased well with
elec. pump. Only $ miles from
downtown. $0860. Will trade for 2
bedrm. home in Salem.

PREWAR PRICE $7000. 00 Acres. 20
acres cultivated; 1 acres prunes;
balance pasture an dumber, g rm.
heme. Barn, chicken house. Located
en paved rd. just 9 miles from Sa-
lem.

10$ ACRES. S rm. plastered home with
full basement, elec. water system.
Very good barn about 24 x 50. 52
acres prunes and cherries: good
pasture and large timber. Located
on good rd. Close to school. Only
$ miles from Salem center. $22,000.
17000 cash. Bal ts 5.IDEAL FARM. 10S acres. Beautiful
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
all attachments. A money maxer,

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
OWNER: 1 A. land N. with gar.

used lumber, edge of city, $1195. Vt A.
wooded bldg. sites city water.
fn. 7803.umuurav irnuRE with booA
house, water pressure system, lovely
xromsKe on w. . iw. iwu vuu.

LUSE REALTY CO, Oregon Bldg.
rnone i3i

25' AtftfcS STRAWBERRIES. cVean
patch. Williamson Farm. Hazel Green,
Rt. 7. Box 265. Ph.

$11.500 MODERN Eng style home
and Vs A In Keizer Dist. Has basement,
oil heat, fireplace. 4 BRs, Urge garage,
beautiful lawn and shrubs, garden
space, fruit.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Firiance.Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

BY OWNER
Modern home on 2 acres, some ber

rles. close to schooL stores k bus. Full
price $5950. Rt. 9. Box 8A, U mile
S. of Swegle schooL .

SALEM REALTY CO.

REIMANN
cultivated, bal. to timber pasture.
House wired lor ranee, elec. hot water
heater, electric heat Obi garage, small
bam. chix house. Sen bus by door. S
mi born city center. $8850. No. WA.

Brick house. 1 rooms. All on one
floor. Well lighted 6c insulated. Hard-
wood floors thruout; drapes stay. Well
improved yard, garden, nuts At fruit
trees. Karly possession. No. 308.

3 rooms 6c bath with 2 acres; an fur-
niture goes including refrigerator, sew-
ing machine, etc Only $4130. No. S03A.

I bdrm plastered home with fire-
place. Very,, good location, close to
schools anf Store. Bus by door. Priced
right at $7500. No, 223.

--A modern 4 bdrm home with double
Very close to schools, busSlumblng. Full basement. Shako finish.

A real family borne. $14,230. No. 40.
THI THHTTTY

rental above: Insulated fruit room. 2

large baroC machine shed, walnuts.

Phong $202
or

. i ia trwrr rniTRT

bdrm. each. Vra blinds'. Eiec. range.
spnnxnng sysiem in yru, oes. .w,
heater. A REAL VALUE. $275 per me

Hnl a, RITSTNrS- - LOCATION
ah MitMl rn.iii east- -

Price $2500. SEE THIS BEFORE YOU
BUT.

$0x140 feet, located on heavy traveled
st, Price iziou. a uuuu vm.ua,

a imr srriMK
BestNof soil, bearing fruit and nut

trees. $ r. house with basement, fur-
nace, elect,

.
water system, plumbing... , til jwwi

Located close- - in on Keizer rd.
w - rrur irsrsa If mnA nW lanit- - lnrsied 4 mil

south near Pacific Highway, Price only
S19W, irooa TICW.

iireimniM m nn stx!
1L 'm.r t mnmt msii ttmvmH tA with

100 feet frontage. Price $395. $90 down.
Dai. sz per r. o.
iminwi xrvKA9 with vtstuT
a mIm I.... rfwni vitw 9 bedrooms

down and 2 up. hardwood firs.
throughout, fireplace, auto, oti lumace.
A REAL HOME AT THE RIGHT
PRICE. Excellent view. Near schools.
large cor. lot. irtce szs.uw. i vr-a- ii

GATE THI NOW.

-5089. 797$. 4663
usx rour troperty rtim m

Phone 7S60

and some berries. Term, half down and

1

$100 Dn., Bal. $10 Mo.
aty tots? near Enelewood. Ph. 780$.

"
LOW-PRICE- D FAIRM6UNT bJUT

HOME
2 bdrms, fun basemt, auto-o-il heat,

fireplace, beautiful setting. In Salem's
most desired residential district Priced
to sen. $11,500.

Call D. J. Dawson, with
Grabenhorst Bros.,

Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131: even. 38

$6000 AT 1644 N 4th Street, LR with
fireplace. DR. Kit. 2 bedrooms. Utility
room with trays. Garage. Large fenced
In lot with shade trees and shrubbery.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. 8314

Englewood
$7250 Neat 2 bedr. plas. hse. Llv. r

din. r, kit, nook. Wired for range.
Fruit V nuts $3000 down.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
16 yrs. Hollywood Dist.

1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031
OPEN FOR INSPECTION TODAY
5 spacious rooms, ultra modern, in

sula tea, eiec. neat, narawooa tnrougn-ou- t.
Plenty of builtins. fireplace, best

of construction. 1st house on right
North of Cherry Ave. and River Road
Junction.

SMALL INVESTMENT reauired for
very profitable business. Work la leis
ure time. Can be handled by men.
women, or handicapped person, bee
us lor lull details.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court St. . Ph. 1696

REALTORS
14b North High Street

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 South High

PHONE 9151 OR M2

LotsS 226. On year old. on atory. bedroom house, den. living room,
ftUnmg roam, kftchen. bath, plastered interior. Hardwood floors, fireplace,
electric eeoking end beating, double garage, immediate pw laainw. bus bjr
sioor. Large patjo, frwtt and nut trees

a lanes caxxtea oy owner, sir.two.

PHONE 1111 OR 8620

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
a

PHONE EVES. T162 - 1$ . 4927 - 9340

OPEN HOUSE
OLSON & REEVE KEIZER TRACT

Sunday. May 11. 1947 16 aJn. te 4 p.m.

We are holding Open House, for your Inspection on Our Subdivision at
Keizer. Just 4 mile West of the Keizer SchooL We have a few Lota, left which
ell for as low as $450, Our bouses vary in price, depending on the progress of

construction. We have one finished modernistic type house. 2 bdrms.. hwd
firs. Idry trays, electric bet water beater, selling for $7509. One nearly ed

for $4500. These bouses will sell en a CI lean.
I OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS

4$ Ceml. St.- - 4590; eve. 9536

DAILY CROSSWORD gt NELSON NEWS
WE STILL NEED HOMES

A retired couple who want to come to Salem to live have asked us te helpP"la home. They express a preference for an east front, a Urge lot,S or 3 bdrms, with basmt. St furnace, convenient to bus and store and CourtStreet Oirurtiaa Church, They are thinking tn terms of $7000 to $10 000.
HURRY ON THIS ONE

sc. tract with l'. ac. strawberries almost ready to harvest. 1 ac
2 m. homes, 2 small chicken hses barn, garage, auto, watersystem, new Bearcat tractor, cow gc pig. all for $5000. You can't beat this sowhy took longer.

NELSON & NELSON
Cbet J. Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS The O. Nelson
Ra. 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg, 495 State St., Ph. 441$ or 4622. Eves.

ACROSS 48. Bellow ,
..Soft, 47. Look

sheepskin askance
leather 4S.Telp

5. Legendary (colloq.)

tale DOWK

t. Melody LUnkeeled
10. Gull-lik- e (ornith.)

bird 2. MeUlllC

It. Rear of & rocks
boat 2. Breeze

12. City (Jap.) 4. City
M. Sloths (China)
15. Hebrew 5. Shop

CRotnanmeasure
17. Not good money .

18. Neuter T.Seixt
1 Capitalpronoun

19. Tricks (Turk.)
XL Radium

$yrrU
22. To require
24. Perceive

by ear
2. Unit of work
27. Condemn
28. Method of

learning
39. Leather- -

covered seat
on a horse a

33. Cold

34. Covered
(Heraldry) IIswith soot

38. Affirmative
vote

37. Public notices
39. Slice 3
40. Substance

used In soap-maki- ng

41. Extend
43. Fencing

4S.ChUlaand
sworda w
fever .

- ENGLEWOOD DIST.
$7506 - 1 YB. OLD. Furnished 3

bdrms, bath. LR. kit., dinette. Idry.
raw. garage. Oil Br. furnace. Conven-
ient to sus. stores Or acaoois. Call
"ELMER" AMUNDSON.

WEST SALEM
$42501 BR, bet. LR. lge. kit, ga-

rage, gas - rooking . 4c not wtr, htg.
Good location, near bus 4c school. Call--ELMFR- AMUNDSON.

LOTS
toiler 6700 each. Near Leslie 3s.

high. Call "ELMER AMUNDSON.
- Burt Picha, Realtors

Ph. 310 237 tt. High St,

Our Best Buy
Kew modern t B R. plast. home

i North. Large lot. good location, $7350
j $2300 down.

' 5 YRS. OLD
$9500 Well built, insulated. 2 BRj,

dinette, extra nice kitchen, hwd. floors,
full basei. sawdust furnace. North.' 58250 New 2 B. home. On bus.

$7900 2 BJL mod. home. South.
$42505 Room plastered. North..
S4200 2 B R, Va acre. barn.

C H. SAXDERS 231 N. High 5838

2335 S. Cottage St.
' 2 BEDRM- - ATTRACTIVE HOME

Drive by, then call for appointment
The Real Estate Market

433 N. Higi St. Phone" SMALL Finished 4 rm. house 18x20
en back of lot 50x120. 4 large cherry

-- trees. Includes gas range a Mission
hot water heater. Can easily be con-
verted into garaee or utility room.
Close to Highland school and store.
Price $3800. 2460 N Sth.
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